
# FIPS Name
1 CBD: Lower 1 14 14
2 CBD: Vally 15 107 93
3 CBD: Midtown 108 165 58
4 Other Manhattan Upper Manhattan 166 335 170

2 36081 Queens 5 Queens 336 1004 669
3 36005 Bronx 6 Bronx 1005 1343 339
4 36047 Kings 7 Kings 1344 2103 760
5 36085 Richmond 8 Richmond 2104 2212 109
6 36059 Nassau 9 Nassau 2213 2491 279
7 36103 Suffolk 10 Suffolk 2492 2813 322
8 36119 Westcheste 11 Westchester 2814 3036 223
9 36087 Rockland 12 Rockland 3037 3101 65

10 36079 Putnam 13 Putnam 3102 3120 19
11 36071 Orange 14 Orange 3121 3200 80
12 36027 Dutchess 15 Dutchess 3201 3279 79
13 34003 Bergen 16 Bergen 3280 3467 188
14 34031 Passaic 17 Passaic 3468 3568 101
15 34017 Hudson 18 Hudson 3569 3754 186
16 34013 Essex 19 Essex 3755 3983 229
17 34039 Union 20 Union 3984 4098 115
18 34027 Morris 21 Morris 4099 4199 101
19 34035 Somerset 22 Somerset 4200 4280 81
20 34023 Middlesex 23 Middlesex 4281 4489 209
21 34025 Monmouth 24 Monmouth 4490 4642 153
22 34029 Ocean 25 Ocean 4643 4778 136
23 34019 Hunterdon 26 Hunterdon 4779 4810 32
24 34041 Warren 27 Warren 4811 4837 27
25 34037 Sussex 28 Sussex 4838 4881 44
26 34021 Mercer 29 Mercer New Jersey (DVRPC) 4882 5005 124
27 09001 Fairfield 30 Fairfield 5006 5215 210
28 09009 New Haven 31 New Haven 5216 5404 189

5405 5418 14
5418

Note: District numbering varies in previous reports, in some it started from "0" and in other started from "1".
Blue indicates that the numbers are changed after incorporation of NJTPA TAZ system
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